
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

SEPT. 2018 YTD SEPT. 2018 YTDSEPT. 2018 YTD SEPT. 2018 YTD

11 137 $1,093,000.00 $17,463,196.00NEW RESIDENCES 

0 23 $0.00 $2,504,307.00NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 8 $0.00 $1,545,000.00

0 12 $0.00 $7,991,620.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS0 12 $0.00 $7,991,620.00

11 78 $46,713.00 $660,745.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS11 78 $46,713.00 $660,745.00

1 31 $27,000.00 $854,950.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

1 31 $27,000.00 $854,950.00

2 11 $2,150.00 $61,900.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 11 $2,150.00 $61,900.00

3 59 $39,500.00 $631,205.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

6 61 $1,293,888.00 $19,115,114.00

0 1 $0.00 $100,000.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 1 $0.00 $100,000.00

1 9 $3,000.00 $42,550.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS1 9 $3,000.00 $42,550.00
OTHER (new antenna, pole tower, walk-in cooler, exterior wal fans & accessory 

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

7 41 $92,000.00 $716,670.00
OTHER (new antenna, pole tower, walk-in cooler, exterior wal fans & accessory 
structure)

42 471 $2,597,251.00 $51,687,257.00TOTALS 42 471 $2,597,251.00 $51,687,257.00

TOTALS

50 2017 SEPTEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,726,792.50
TOTALS

50
469

2017 SEPTEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,726,792.50

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 48,351,436.39469
471

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 48,351,436.39

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 51,687,257.00471 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 51,687,257.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

SEPT. 2018 YTD SEPT. 2018 YTD 

42 471 $12,823.50

58 725 $3,672.50 $57,408.50

BUILDING PERMITS $193,073.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS58 725 $3,672.50

30 342 $2,875.00

$57,408.50

$28,556.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

30 342 $2,875.00

13 191 $455.00

$28,556.00

$6,685.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS13 191 $455.00

9 86 $305.00

$6,685.00

$2,852.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS9 86 $305.00

32 281 $2,024.00

$2,852.00

$18,983.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS32 281 $2,024.00

13 217 $260.00CURB PERMITS $4,340.00

$18,983.50MECHANICAL PERMITS

30 311 $3,000.00

45 509 $1,350.00

$31,100.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $15,270.00

REGISTRATION FEES

45 509 $1,350.00

3 19 $253.00 $2,561.70DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $15,270.00

3 19 $253.00

28 372 $980.00

$2,561.70

$13,020.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY28 372 $980.00

0 6 $0.00

$13,020.00

$600.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 6 $0.00

0 6 $0.00 $1,500.00

$600.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 6 $0.00

15 221 $450.00

$1,500.00

$6,630.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

101 954 $248.47 $2,800.34CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 419 4711 $28,696.47 $385,380.04TOTALS 419 4711 $28,696.47 $385,380.04

TOTALS

529 2017 SEPTEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,453.76
TOTALS

4292 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 394,969.98


